
RESULTS    Competition  3 CEI* Endurance Ride  80 KM

CEI**/* - CEI-J-YR**/*-CEN

SEVERLOH

GERMANY

05.03.2010 07.03.2010

Nina KNAPITSCH(GER) Dr.Juliette MALLISON****(GER)

Sabine LOTTER(GER)

Christian DREKER(GER) Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS(LIT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

10:04:29

10:09:07

10:49:07

31

01:39:07

18.77

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:34:50

12:38:57

13:18:57

 62

01:49:50

16.93

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:20:59

 80

17.41

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

17.713SPEED km/h

04:30:59TIME

REC-T.

CARMEN KARPF

AUSTRIA

TAKKO

Chestnut

102P147 5323

Arab

  2000 Stallion

  1

TIME 01:02:02

00:04:38 REC-T. 00:04:07

 66Nr.

10057876

14:29:57VET

REC-T. 00:08:58

00:08:45REC-T.

10:16:57

10:23:37

11:03:37

31

01:53:37

16.37

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:48:55

12:53:44

13:33:44

 62

01:50:07

16.89

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:25:46

 80

20.76

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

17.406SPEED km/h

04:35:46TIME

REC-T.

BARBARA ZEUßEL

GERMANY

TITAN 130

Bay

GER40356

Shagya Arab

  1999 Gelding

  2

TIME 00:52:02

00:06:40 REC-T. 00:04:49

 39Nr.

10042965

14:39:27VET

REC-T. 00:13:41

00:11:29REC-T.

00:04:47+Diff.

10:17:14

10:20:54

11:00:54

31

01:50:54

16.77

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:48:53

12:53:06

13:33:06

 62

01:52:12

16.58

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:25:47

 80

20.50

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

17.405SPEED km/h

04:35:47TIME

REC-T.

KERSTIN MAYER

GERMANY

ZLODKY

Bay

102NE22

Arab

  1994 Gelding

  3

TIME 00:52:41

00:03:40 REC-T. 00:04:13

 35Nr.

14:40:24VET

REC-T. 00:14:37

00:07:53REC-T.

00:04:48+Diff.

10:17:56

10:22:37

11:02:37

31

01:52:37

16.52

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:49:03

12:56:40

13:36:40

 62

01:54:03

16.31

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:25:50

 80

21.97

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

17.402SPEED km/h

04:35:50TIME

REC-T.

TOM DE DONCKER

BELGIUM

FFAYIETTA

Bay

102TT79

Arab

  2003 Mare

  4

TIME 00:49:10

00:04:41 REC-T. 00:07:37

 50Nr.

14:38:36VET

REC-T. 00:12:46

00:12:18REC-T.

00:04:51+Diff.

10:20:27

10:24:40

11:04:40

31

01:54:40

16.22

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:01:47

13:04:05

13:44:05

 62

01:59:25

15.58

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:39:35

 80

19.46

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

16.576SPEED km/h

04:49:35TIME

REC-T.

JANNET V. WIJK

THE NETHERLANDS

AINOHA RAYON D' OR

Bay

102RS92

Arab

  1999 Gelding

  5

TIME 00:55:30

00:04:13 REC-T. 00:02:18

 57Nr.

10014044

14:45:09VET

REC-T. 00:05:34

00:06:31REC-T.

00:18:36+Diff.

10.34.38printed : /08.03.2010
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RESULTS    Competition  3 CEI* Endurance Ride  80 KM

CEI**/* - CEI-J-YR**/*-CEN

SEVERLOH

GERMANY

05.03.2010 07.03.2010

Nina KNAPITSCH(GER) Dr.Juliette MALLISON****(GER)

Sabine LOTTER(GER)

Christian DREKER(GER) Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS(LIT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

10:20:35

10:25:41

11:05:41

31

01:55:41

16.08

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:01:46

13:03:18

13:43:18

 62

01:57:37

15.81

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:39:36

 80

19.18

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

16.575SPEED km/h

04:49:36TIME

REC-T.

KIRSTEN VAN DER WOORD

THE NETHERLANDS

DEPOZIT

Chestnut

102VN93

Arab

  2003 Stallion

  6

TIME 00:56:18

00:05:06 REC-T. 00:01:32

 58Nr.

14:44:19VET

REC-T. 00:04:43

00:06:38REC-T.

00:18:37+Diff.

10:20:41

10:25:03

11:05:03

31

01:55:03

16.17

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:01:38

13:04:23

13:44:23

 62

01:59:20

15.59

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:39:37

 80

19.55

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

16.574SPEED km/h

04:49:37TIME

REC-T.

DAPHNE SLOOTS

THE NETHERLANDS

BRIANAH "G"

Chestnut

Arab

  2002 Mare

  7

TIME 00:55:14

00:04:22 REC-T. 00:02:45

 56Nr.

14:45:50VET

REC-T. 00:06:13

00:07:07REC-T.

00:18:38+Diff.

10:19:33

10:24:24

11:04:24

31

01:54:24

16.26

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:49:32

13:01:39

13:41:39

 62

01:57:15

15.86

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:39:39

 80

18.62

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

16.572SPEED km/h

04:49:39TIME

REC-T.

INGRID CELEN

BELGIUM

FLORIDA 3

Grey

102VN68

Arab

  2003 Mare

  8

TIME 00:58:00

00:04:51 REC-T. 00:12:07

 49Nr.

14:46:51VET

REC-T. 00:07:12

00:16:58REC-T.

00:18:40+Diff.

10:22:27

10:29:00

11:09:00

31

01:59:00

15.63

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:01:51

13:05:52

13:45:52

 62

01:56:52

15.92

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:42:40

 80

19.01

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

16.401SPEED km/h

04:52:40TIME

REC-T.

ANNE-KATHRIN MELLES

GERMANY

TROOPER'S BRIGHT SON

Bay

Warmblood

  2001 Gelding

  9

TIME 00:56:48

00:06:33 REC-T. 00:04:01

 36Nr.

10026835

14:54:11VET

REC-T. 00:11:31

00:10:34REC-T.

00:21:41+Diff.

10:17:00

10:22:01

11:02:01

31

01:52:01

16.61

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:51:45

12:58:40

13:38:40

 62

01:56:39

15.95

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:50:58

 80

14.94

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

15.949SPEED km/h

05:00:58TIME

REC-T.

VLASTIMIL REJL

CZECH REPUBLIC

HAMIR

Grey

102UJ14

Shagya Arab

  1999 Gelding

 10

TIME 01:12:18

00:05:01 REC-T. 00:06:55

 63Nr.

14:59:05VET

REC-T. 00:08:07

00:11:56REC-T.

00:29:59+Diff.

10.34.38printed : /08.03.2010
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RESULTS    Competition  3 CEI* Endurance Ride  80 KM

CEI**/* - CEI-J-YR**/*-CEN

SEVERLOH

GERMANY

05.03.2010 07.03.2010

Nina KNAPITSCH(GER) Dr.Juliette MALLISON****(GER)

Sabine LOTTER(GER)

Christian DREKER(GER) Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS(LIT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

10:19:14

10:25:53

11:05:53

31

01:55:53

16.05

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:01:36

13:07:25

13:47:25

 62

02:01:32

15.30

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:59:46

 80

14.93

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

15.496SPEED km/h

05:09:46TIME

REC-T.

HEIKE GERDIKEN

GERMANY

MONTANA

Grey

102MY86

Arab

  2001 Mare

 11

TIME 01:12:21

00:06:39 REC-T. 00:05:49

 31Nr.

15:10:16VET

REC-T. 00:10:30

00:12:28REC-T.

00:38:47+Diff.

10:19:21

10:25:57

11:05:57

31

01:55:57

16.04

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:01:16

13:08:35

13:48:35

 62

02:02:38

15.17

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:59:47

 80

15.17

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

15.495SPEED km/h

05:09:47TIME

REC-T.

IMKE GREGERSEN

GERMANY

CARLOS XIX

Chestnut

SUI40973

Arab

  2001 Gelding

 12

TIME 01:11:12

00:06:36 REC-T. 00:07:19

 32Nr.

15:12:27VET

REC-T. 00:12:40

00:13:55REC-T.

00:38:48+Diff.

10:40:41

10:43:38

11:23:38

31

02:13:38

13.92

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:23:08

13:25:48

14:05:48

 62

02:02:10

15.23

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

15:12:44

 80

16.14

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

14.873SPEED km/h

05:22:44TIME

REC-T.

ULLA HUSCHKE

GERMANY

ISMENE

Bay

102NS68

Arab

  2002 Mare

 13

TIME 01:06:56

00:02:57 REC-T. 00:02:40

 34Nr.

15:19:30VET

REC-T. 00:06:46

00:05:37REC-T.

00:51:45+Diff.

10:30:39

10:35:08

11:15:08

31

02:05:08

14.86

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:23:40

13:28:27

14:08:27

 62

02:13:19

13.95

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

15:20:53

 80

14.91

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

14.507SPEED km/h

05:30:53TIME

REC-T.

JULIA BAUEREISS

GERMANY

SHAKESPEARE

Piebald

GER42905

Lewitzer

  2001 Stallion

 14

TIME 01:12:26

00:04:29 REC-T. 00:04:47

 27Nr.

15:32:10VET

REC-T. 00:11:17

00:09:16REC-T.

00:59:54+Diff.

10:18:03

10:26:07

11:06:07

31

01:56:07

16.02

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

13:01:01

13:05:30

13:45:30

 62

01:59:23

15.58

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

 80FINISH / KM

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
HUBERT JANSSEN

BELGIUM

MAZUNA S LATIFAH KH

Grey

102SW60

Arab

  2002 Mare

TIME   :  :

G2
LAME

00:08:04 REC-T. 00:04:29

 51Nr.

10.34.38printed : /08.03.2010
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RESULTS    Competition  3 CEI* Endurance Ride  80 KM

CEI**/* - CEI-J-YR**/*-CEN

SEVERLOH

GERMANY

05.03.2010 07.03.2010

Nina KNAPITSCH(GER) Dr.Juliette MALLISON****(GER)

Sabine LOTTER(GER)

Christian DREKER(GER) Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS(LIT)

-

Pres.Ground Jury :

Pres.Vet-Commission : FEI Vet-Delegate :

FEI Tech.-Delegate :

Chief-Steward :

10:19:37

10:21:06

11:01:06

31

01:51:06

16.74

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:49:18

12:52:35

13:32:35

 62

01:51:29

16.68

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

 80FINISH / KM

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
SUSANNE GÜLDENPFENNIG-HINR

GERMANY

TAMAL

Grey

GER43484

Arab

  1997 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G2
LAME

00:01:29 REC-T. 00:03:17

 33Nr.

10038934

10:06:39

10:15:57

10:55:57

31

01:45:57

17.56

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:26:44

12:35:01

13:15:01

 62

01:39:04

18.78

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

 80FINISH / KM

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
BIRGIT VETTER

GERMANY

SANCHOZ 2

Chestnut

102UP97

Arab Partbred

  1995 Gelding

TIME   :  :

G2
LAME

00:09:18 REC-T. 00:08:17

 38Nr.

10:22:36

10:29:25

11:09:25

31

01:59:25

15.58

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

 62Gate 2 / KM

ARR

TIME

SPEED

 80FINISH / KM

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

THEO HELDENS

THE NETHERLANDS

D-PRODIGY

Grey

NED41323

Arab

  2001 Gelding

RETIRED

TIME   :  :

00:06:49 REC-T.

 54Nr.

10037378

  :  :

  :  :

  :  :

31

  :  :

Gate 1 / KM

ARR

TIME

SPEED

  :  :

  :  :

  :  :

 62

  :  :

Gate 2 / KM

ARR

TIME

SPEED

 80FINISH / KM

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ANGELIKA BRUCKNER

GERMANY

ABOU AICHAN

  1980

RETIRED

TIME   :  :

  :  : REC-T.   :  :

 65Nr.

10018693

10:04:39

10:08:50

10:48:50

31

01:38:50

18.82

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

12:35:08

12:38:16

13:18:16

 62

01:49:26

17.00

Gate 2 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

SPEED

14:21:02

 80

17.21

FINISH / KM

SPEED km/h

FINISH 

OUT OUT

IN IN

TOTAL

REC-T.

ELIMINATED
SONJA BULUSCHEK

GERMANY

PREFIXE

Chestnut

GER45607

Arab

  2002 Gelding

TIME 01:02:46

Finish Line
LAME

00:04:11 REC-T. 00:03:08

 29Nr.

10028127

14:27:28VET

REC-T. 00:06:26

10.34.38printed : /08.03.2010
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